Technical Data Sheet

Sub-X® Mounting Medium

#13519

A permanent mounting medium formulated for use with Sub-X® Clearing Agent but may be used for all
routine mounting. DO NOT USE Sub-X® clearant to dilute mounting medium. A small amount of Toluene or
Xylene must be used to reduce viscosity. Xylene or toluene must be used to remove coverslips that have

set up.

Store at room temperature 59-86°F(15-30°C)

Flash point CC: 53°F (12°C)

Hazardous Ingredient
Toluene

Acrylic Resin
Butyl Benzyl Phthalate

Antioxidant

% wit.

<75
<50

<10

<1

CAS no.
108-88-3
80-62-6

85-68-7

128-37-0



